Sustainability Committee — Resident Survey February 2024 Results

General
e 146 apartments surveyed
e 97 returned (65%)

How aware are you of the Sustainability Committees’ activities?

Count Percent
Very Aware 74 78
Somewhat Aware 18 19
Unaware 1 1
Very Unaware 2 2

How important are the Sustainability Committees’ activities?

Very Important 54 56
Important 31 33
Somewhat Important 9 9
Not Important 0 0

How do you dispose of dining take-out containers?
Mr. Fox Bins 74 77%
Trash 32 34%

How do you dispose of food scraps?

Mr. Fox 46 48%
Garbage Disposal 41 43%
Trash 22 23%

Items recycled in the past year.

Batteries 81 85%
Light Bulbs 27 28%
Cell Phones 8 8%
Eyeglasses 18 19%
Hearing Aids 3 3%
Toner/Ink Cartridges 28 29%
Cardboard 88 93%
Aluminum Cans 81 85%

Do you know who your facilitators are?




Yes 76 79%
No 17 18%

Has new signage made it easier to understand what to recycle?

Yes 88 93%
No 2 2%

Do you contribute items to the swap shop?

Yes 58 60%
No 24 25%

Do you take items from the swap shop?

Yes 30 31%
No 57 60%

Lending Library: Would you be willing to borrow from or lend items to other residents?

Yes 49 52%
No 40 42%

Are you open to providing your skills for a repair cafe?
Yes 14 15%
No 66 68%

If an RWD car was available, would you consider giving up your vehicle or forgo purchasing one in the

future?
Yes 8 8%
No 56 59%

Is there anything you think RWD as an organization should do to be more sustainable?

What else can RWD do to help you as a resident to be more eco-friendly?

Compliments/criticisms




